Inspiring Future Women in Science Permission Form



Please complete the following form to participate in the Inspiring Future Women in Science conference on Wednesday, March 5, 2025 from 9:00 am – Noon at Perimeter Institute. If you are registering as part of a school group, return the signed form to your teacher; if you are registering as an individual, email the signed form to Iblackwell1@perimeterinstitute.ca.

PERSONAL INFORMATION						
First Name:		Last Name:				
Preferred Name: (if different from First Name)						
Email Address:						
School Name:		Grade:				
Teacher's Name (if applicable):						
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMA	TION					
Please provide contact details of a parent or guardian to contact in case of emergency:						
Full Name:						
Relationship to student:						
Mobile Phone:		Alt. Phone:				
Email:						
CONDITIONS OF PARTICIPATION						
Please read the following conditions carefully and have it read and signed by your parent or guardian.						
CONSENT: I consent to my child's participation in the <i>Inspiring Future Women in Science Conference</i> (hereafter referred to as "the program"). I understand that my child will be supervised during the program by members of Perimeter Institute's Outreach team.						
PUBLICITY PERMISSION: It is agreed that Perimeter Institute may use the student's name, any submitted written material, photographic or videotaped material in which the student appears, unless otherwise directed, for the purpose of promoting the program (e.g. website and brochure promotional material).						
RELEASE AND WAIVER: I release Perimeter Institute and all other persons involved in the program (the "Releases") from any claims, demands, damages, actions or causes of action arising out of or in consequence of any loss, injury or damage to any person or property of the undersigned student incurred while attending at or participating in the program, notwithstanding any such loss, injury or damage may have arisen by reason of negligence of the Releases. I further release any recourse which I may now or hereafter have resulting from any decision of Perimeter Institute.						
INDEMNIFICATION: In consideration of Perimeter Institute accepting this application, I agree to indemnify Perimeter Institute, its servants, agents, or employees from any claims or demands which might be made against Perimeter Institute arising out of or in consequence of the attendance or participation by the undersigned student in the program.						
Parent Name (Print)	Parent Signature			Date		

Registrations will be accepted on an as-received basis until the conference is full.

Email confirmation for individual registrations will be sent within 2 business days of receipt of your complete registration form.

PRIVACY POLICY: At Perimeter Institute the protection of your personal information is a top priority. Perimeter Institute's Policy regarding the collection, use and disclosure, if any, of personal information can be found at http://www.perimeterinstitute.ca/privacy.

Inspiring Future Women in Science Conference Details



High school students of all genders are welcome to register to attend.

Date

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Schedule (Subject to minor change)

8:30-8:50am	Registration & Arrival (Arrival before 8:30am is not encouraged)		
	Late arrivals may be seated in a simulcast room rather than the theatre.		
9:00am	Welcome, First Speaker and Q&A		
9:20am	Second Speaker and Q&A		
9:40am	Panel Discussion including Questions from the Audience		
	The discussion will focus on why the panelists chose STEM careers; what		
	sparked their passion; how they knew it was the right decision; etc.		
10:40am	Final Speaker and Q&A		
11:00am	Speed Mentoring		
	An opportunity for small group discussions with women in STEM fields		
Noon	Delegates Depart		

Location

Perimeter Institute, 31 Caroline Street North, Waterloo, ON, N2L 2Y5

Transportation

Students and groups must find their own transportation to and from the conference. **On-site parking is not available and cars parked in the Perimeter lot without permits will be ticketed.** For parking options near the Institute, please see http://www.waterloo.ca/en/government/uptown.asp.

Additional Details

The conference is free. Dress code is casual.

Photos/Video

The event will be webcast and photographs may be taken during the conference for use on Perimeter Institute's website, posters, or brochures. If you do not wish to have your image used for these purposes, please clearly indicate this preference on the permission form.

Contact

Lorraine Blackwell, Program Manager, Educational Outreach, Perimeter Institute Phone: 519.569.7600 ext.5377 - Email: lblackwell1@perimeterinstitute.ca

Inspiring Future Women in Science

PRESENTING SPONSOR

